CPM1A MICRO PROGRAMMABLE CONTROLLERS
The popular CPM1A family of micro PLCs now includes models with AC
inputs. In one product family, you get cost- and space-efficient controllers
that handle AC input/relay outputs or DC inputs/transistor or relay outputs
with high speed performance and extensive expansion options.
The CPM1A’s expanded product offering includes:
• New AC input/relay output models
• Numerous models manufactured in the U.S.A.

DC IN/Transistor OUT
10, 20, 30, 40 I/O
CPM1A Ordering Guide
Description # of I/O Input Type Output Type Power Supply Part Number
Input Output
10 I/O Points 6 4 DC Relay AC CPM1A-10CDR-A
Relay DC CPM1A-10CDR-D*
Transistor (NPN) CPM1A-10CDT-D*
Transistor (PNP) CPM1A-10CDT1-D*
20 I/O Points 12 8 DC Relay AC CPM1A-20CDR-A
Relay DC CPM1A-20CDR-D*
Transistor (NPN) CPM1A-20CDT-D*
Transistor (PNP) CPM1A-20CDT1-D*
AC Relay AC CPM1A-20CAR-A*
30 I/O Points 18 12 DC Relay AC CPM1A-30CDR-A
Relay DC CPM1A-30CDR-D*
Transistor (NPN) CPM1A-30CDT-D*
Transistor (PNP) CPM1A-30CDT1-D*
32 I/O Points 20 12 AC Relay AC CPM1A-32CAR-A*
40 I/O Points 24 16 DC Relay AC CPM1A-30CDR-A
Relay DC CPM1A-30CDR-D*
Transistor (NPN) CPM1A-30CDT-D*
Transistor (PNP) CPM1A-30CDT1-D*
*Indicates CE mark
CPM1A Expansion Modules
Description # of I/O Input Type Output Type Power Supply Part Number
Input Output
8 Input Points 8 0 DC N/A N/A CPM1A-8ED*
8 Output Points 0 8 N/A Relay CPM1A-8ER*
Transistor CPM1A-8ET*
Transistor (PNP) CPM1A-8ET1*
20 I/O Points 12 8 DC Relay N/A CPM1A-20EDR*
Transistor (NPN) CPM1A-20EDT*
Transistor (PNP) CPM1A-20EDT1*
Analog I/O 2 1 0 to 10 V 0 to 10 V N/A CPM1A-MAD01*
1 to 5 V -10 to +10 V
4 to 20 mA 4 to 20 mA
*Indicates CE mark
CPM1A-chiever Kits
Item Description Part Number
CPM1A-chiever Kit 20 I/O CPU; DC IN/Relay Out; DC power supply and accessories CPM1A-CHIEVER-20D
20 I/O CPU; DC IN/Relay Out; AC power supply and accessories CPM1A-CHIEVER-20A
Programming Software
Item Description Part Number
SYSWIN SYSWIN V3.3 CD-ROM SYSWIN-CPM1-V3.3
CX-Programmer CX-Programmer Version 1.1 CD-ROM WS02-CXPC1-EV1.1
CompoBus/S I/O Link
Item Description Part Number
CompoBus/S   Operates as a CompoBus/S slave and provides 8 inputs and CPM1A-SRT21
I/O Adapter 8 outputs to the CPM1A or CPM2A PC
CPM1A Dimensions
CPM1A-20CA"-" CPM1A-32CA"-"
CPM1A-10CD"-" CPM1A-20CD"-" CPM1A-30CD"-" CPM1A-40CD"-" CPM1A-20EDR-"
Width 2.60 in 3.39 in 5.12 in 5.91 in 3.39 in
(66 mm) (86 mm) (130 mm) (150 mm) (86 mm)
Depth AC 3.35 in (85 mm) 3.35 in (85 mm) 3.35 in (85 mm) 3.35 in (85 mm) 3.35 in (85 mm)
DC 1.97 in (50 mm) 1.97 in (50 mm) 1.97 in (50 mm) 1.97 in (50 mm) 1.97 in (50 mm)
Height 3.54 in (90 mm) 3.54 in (90 mm) 3.54 in (90 mm) 3.54 in (90 mm) 3.54 in (90 mm)
CPM1A Specifications
Item 10-POINT I/O 20-POINT I/O 30-POINT I/O 32-POINT I/O 40-POINT I/O
Number of inputs 6 12 18 20 24
Number of outputs 4 8 12 12 16
Supply voltage AC type 100 to 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
DC type 24 VDC
Operating AC type 85 to 264 VAC
voltage range DC type 20.4 to 26.4 VDC
Power AC type 30 VA max. 60 VA max.
consumption DC type 6 W max. 20 W max.
Inrush current 30 A max. 60A max.
External Supply voltage 24 VDC
power supply
(AC type only) Output capacity 200 mA 300 mA
Control method Stored program method